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| Qualifier Leaderboard |

Qualifier - Qualifier

To Par Total
Player A s

Wyatt Provence
Championship _
Sean Tate i
2 Championship 2 70
3 Stetson Provence - 70
Championship
Luke Kane :
e Championship . 70
5 Andrew Br_ewer 1 71
Championship
Todd Hartley F
6 Championship 1 1
Corbin King i
7 Championship 1 71
Jorey Knutson
8 Championship " 74
Coly Whipple
= Championship 2 74
10 Richa(d Mt_arshon Jr +2 74
Championship
Kent Neal
11 Championship 2 74
Josh Fuller
12 Championship +2 74
13 Jimmy Jameson +2 74
Championship
Mark Guess
14 Championship 42 75
15 Wade Grant & 75
Championship
16 Brady Tredway +3 75
Championship
Eric Moya
17 Presidents +3 75
Corey Cagle
18 Presidents 3 75
Mason Ketcherside
19 Presidents 4 76
20 David Hopper Sl 76
Presidents
21 Jordan Moore & 78

Presidents



Hitielob
ULTRA

22
| 23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Michelob Ultra Men's City Championship

Bodee Bratcher
Presidents

- JW. Norris

 Presidents

Chad Conner
Presidents

‘Ricky Guy

. Presidents

David Maldonado

Presidents

Dakota York

- Presidents

Billy Blahkenship

Presidents

‘Shawn Holcomb

Presidents

Daniel Burns
Presidents

Isaiah Ramirez

_Presidents

Matt Shade

Presidents
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